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REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY

TABLE NO. 3 — (coNT

INUED)

Counties and
Baltimore City Collectors Year Amounts Aggregates
Brought forward...... JS O $3.250,965.85
Queen Anne’s.... | Charles L. Goodhand...... 1897 | 8 44.69
“ “ ....|Lonis H. Perkins......... 1910 668.14
“ “ .. { Louis . Perkins......... 1911 1,141.33
o “ . Charles H. Quimby........ 1918 18,052.14 | $ 19,906.30
St. Mary’s....... Lawrence P. Williams..... 1916 $ 7,432.78
Somerset........ John E. Holland.......... 1912 | $ 5.36
e oo Y e 1913 93.86
N, S Y .. 11914 1,119.80
i ot . 1915 7,948.83
Y Y 1916 13,162.19
o v e 1917 1,654.59 | $ 23,984.63
$ 2,100.39
7,268.76
5,003.64
23,089.76 | $ 37,462.55
‘Washington ..... John B. Fleming......... 1916 | $ 25.844.19
t . ' o L 1917 86,585.70
Ll W. P. Wachter........... 1914 3,072.48
[, “ e e 1915 7,035.19
O, Abner B. Bingham........ 1911 1,350.64
v L. “ " e 1912 402.12
‘e L. “ “ YLl 1913 956.92 | $ 125,247.24
Wicomico...... .. |R. Lee Waller............ 19001 § 56.27
O, LN 1901 43.73
“ . | Daniel B. Cannon......... 1916 4,666.53
“ N V.. | 1917 35,000.00 |$ 89,766.58
Worcester .. ..... Henry B. Pl]bh&]‘d 1915 | 8 8,082.63
“ “ “ 1916 15,786.83
‘. “ “ ‘“ 1917 7,626.14
. Montgomery Stagg 1914 77.63
LN J. Henry Young........ .. {1897 304.30| % 26,777.58
Total. . ............ ] $3.531.542.86
RECAPITULATION.

Of this sum, there was received:—

From Public

School Tax

Road Repair Fund Tax.

School Book Tax.............
Defence Redemption Loan Tax.
Old Treasury Relief Loan Tax.

Penitentiary Loan Tax..............

Insane Asylum Loan Tax..

Consol
Publi¢
Public

Techni

Three

State Loan of 1902 Tax
State Roads Loan Tax

State Insane Hospital Loan Tax
Sanatorium Loan Tax

State Loan of 1912 Tax
Consol'dsted Leoan of 1913 Tax
Second Insane Hospital Loan Tax
State Roads Loan of 1914 Tax...........
State Omnibus Loan of 1914 Tax
Maryland Agricultural College Loan Tax.
Treasury Relief Loan of 1916 T

Qutstanding Debt Loan Tax..............
State Building and Improvement Loan Tax,

idated Loan of 1899 Tax...........
Buildings Loan Tax..............
Highways Loan ‘of 1910 Tax.......

cal School Loan of 1912 Tax.......

Million Dollar Loan of 1916 Tax. .

Maryland State Normal School Loan Tax. .

$1,716,142.92
34,734.80
109.93

16,157. 63
174,525.64
309,765.80

87,923.03

38,902.02

1,476.50

50,976.45

50,976.45
277,536.04

29,184 R4

86 ANN 36
476,900.18

69,883.60

3.924.71

49,517.75

66,023.69

Total............ e,




