TABLE NO. 3 — (CONTINUED)

Counties and Baltimore City	Collectors	Year	Amounts	Aggregates
Queen Anne's	Brought forward. Charles L. Goodhand. Louis H. Perkins. Louis H. Ferkins. Charles H. Quimby.	1897 1910 1911 1916	\$ 44.69 668.14 1,141.33 18,052.14	\$3.250,965. 3 5 \$ 19,906.30
St. Mary's	Lawrence P. Williams	1916		\$ 7,432.73
Somerset	John E. Holland	1912 1913 1914 1915 1916 1917	\$ 5.36 93.86 1,119.80 7,948.83 13,162.19 1,654.59	\$ 23,984.63
Talbot	Joseph B. Harrington	1914 1915 1916 1917	\$ 2,100.39 7,268.76 5,003.64 23,089.76	\$ 37,462.55
Washington	John B. Fleming. W. P. Wachter. Abner B. Bingham.	1916 1917 1914 1915 1911 1912 1913	\$ 25.844.19 86,585.70 3,072.48 7,035.19 1,350.64 402.12 956.92	\$ 125,247.24
Wicomico	R. Lee Waller Daniel B. Cannon	1900 1901 1916 1917	\$ 56.27 43.73 4,666.53 35,000.00	\$ 39,766.58
Worcester	Henry B. Pilchard	1915 1916 1917 1914 1897	\$ 3,082.63 15,786.83 7,526.14 77.63 304.30	\$ 26,777.58
	Total	·		\$3,531,542,86

RECAPITULATION.

RECAPITULATION.	
Of this sum, there was received:-	
From Public School Tax	\$1.716.142.92
" Road Repair Fund Tax	34,734.80
" School Book Tax	109.93
" Defence Redemption Loan Tax	.14
" Old Treasury Relief Loan Tax	.03
" Penitentiary Loan Tax	47.51
" Insane Asylum Loan Tax	
" Qutstanding Debt Loan Tax	197.14
" State Building and Improvement Loan Tax.	
" Consolidated Loan of 1899 Tax	17.42
"State Loan of 1902 Tax	16,157.63
" Public Buildings Loan Tax	174,525.64
" State Roads Loan Tax	309,765.80
" Public Highways Loan of 1910 Tax	87,923.03
" State Insane Hospital Loan Tax	38,902.02
" Sanatorium Loan Tax	1,476.50
" Maryland State Normal School Loan Tax	50,976.45
" Technical School Loan of 1912 Tax	50,976.45
" State Loan of 1912 Tax	277,536.04
" Consolidated Lean of 1913 Tax	29,184,34
" Second Insane Hospital Loan Tax	66 600 36
" State Roads Loan of 1914 Tax	476,900.18
" State Omnibus Loan of 1914 Tax	69,883.60
" Maryland Agricultural College Loan Tax	3,924.71
" Treasury Relief Loan of 1916 Tax	49,517.75
" Three Million Dollar Loan of 1916 Tax	66,023.69